
ICS Giovanni Falcone e Paolo Borsellino (https://www.icscastano.edu.it)

CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZDD2E1F961
Determina a
contrarre per
acquisto
notebook
FESRPON-
LO-2020-121

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

MONTI &
RUSSO
DIGITAL SRL
07311000157

9838.08
05/10/2020
05/10/2020 

9838.08

Z3B2EBC2EF
Determina a
contrarre per
acquisto
etichette e
targhe

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SELEMATICA
08983080154

0.00
16/10/2020
16/10/2020 

0.00

Z842F1E3C0
Acquisti
device

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

HS PROJECT
SNC
13058450159

1457.00
06/11/2020
06/11/2020 

0.00

Z2E2F59255
Determina a
contrarre per
acquisto
sedie per la
segreteria

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

MANCINI
GIULIANO
02829021217

1244.40
26/11/2020
26/11/2020 

0.00

ZBF2F6A7AB
Proroga
Contratto
Medico
Competente

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

GARAVAGLIA
LAURA
06552450154

0.00
01/12/2020
01/12/2020 

0.00

https://www.icscastano.edu.it


CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZB22FAE381
Determina a
contrarre per
acquisto
pannelli in
plexiglassper
lasegreteria

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SELEMATICA
08983080154

648.00
11/12/2020
11/12/2020 

0.00

Z832FBCAF9
Acquisto
access point
per primaria
via acerbi

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

COMAS SNC
DI
MASCAZZINI
VINCENZO &
C.
02899460154

162.29
17/12/2020
17/12/2020 

0.00
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